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No. 702, A.]
	

[Published June 1, 1955.

CHAPTER 164

AN ACT to appropriate a sum of money for the balance due on school
aids for the 1953-1954 and 1954-1955 school years.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

SECTION 1. There is appropriated to the state superintendent from
the general fund $1,500,000 to pay the balance due on aids payable for
the 1954-1955 school year under ss. 40.56, 40.655, 40.70, 40.71 and 40.73.

Underscored, stricken, and vetoed text may not be searchable.
If you do not see text of the Act, SCROLL DOWN.



173

SECTION 2. The state superintendent is authorized to expend funds
appropriated by chapter 25, laws of 1955 to pay the balance due on aids
payable for the 1953-54 school year under ss. 40.655 and 40.73.

SECTION 3. This bill is declared to be an emergency executive budget
bill under s. 15.11 (2).

Approved May 26, 1955.
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